
 

Pompano Beach Police & Firefighters' Retirement System MEMBERS
Name Address District Phone Appointed Expires Reso. No.

POLICE DEPARTMENT ELECTED

Patrick M. Hanrahan Police Department 9/13/2019 9/12/2022

luckycharm357@yahoo.com

Daniel M. Christophers Police Department 9/12/2017 9/12/2020

dchristophers@gmail.com

Paul D. O'Connell (Chair) Police Department 9/13/2018 9/12/2021

Poconnell371@gmail.com

FIRE DEPARTMENT ELECTED

Jorge L. Rossi Fire Department  7/29/2019 9/12/2022

Jorge.Rossi@copbfl.com

Vincent Femia Fire Department 9/12/2017 9/12/2020

Vincent.Femia@copbfl.com

Peter McGinnis Fire Department 9/13/2018 9/12/2021

Peter.McGinnis@copbfl.com

CIVILIAN APPOINTEES

Sharra Aaronian 524 Misty Oaks Drive, (33069) 5 954-970-3009 7/9/2019 9/12/2022 2019-227

Apptd by City Commission sharra100@att.net 954-695-5414 c

Richard H. Samolewicz (V. Chair) 220 SE 3 Court, (33060) 3 954-782-3661h 7/28/2020 9/12/2023 2020-230

Apptd by City Commission Rich916@comcast.net 954-298-0552 c

David Hall 290 SE 8th Court, (33060) 3 954-234-1723 c 7/10/2018 9/12/2021 2018-222

Apptd by City Commission dxhall71@gmail.com 954-782-9588 h

            ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF

Debra Tocarchick 

Executive Director debbie@pbpfrs.org 954-782-4161


